
 

  

Boys Soccer Schedule  
2023-2024 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Varsity JV JVB 

Friday 12/8/23 Clear Springs   Home 7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday 12/15/23 Katy Tompkins   Away 5:45 4:30 3:00 

       

Friday  12/29/23 Kingwood  Home  5:45 4:30 3:00 

Thru/Fri/Sa

t 

1/4-6/23 Katy Tournament Away TBD TBD – 

Thru/Fri/Sa

t 

1/11-13/24 Humble  

Tournament 

Away TBD TBD – 

       

Tuesday 1/16/24 The Woodlands Away  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday  1/19/24 Bye -- -- -- -- 

Tuesday 1/23/24 New Caney Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday  1/26/24 Conroe Away  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Wednesday  1/31/24 Grand Oaks Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Saturday 2/3/24 Cleveland Away 1:00 11:30 10:00 

Tuesday 2/6/24 College Park Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday  2/9/24 Caney Creek Away 7:30 5:45 4:30 

Monday 2/12/24 Willis Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Thursday  2/15/24 The Woodlands Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Tuesday 2/20/24 Bye -- -- -- -- 

Friday  2/23/24 New Caney Away  7:15 5:30 4:30 

Tuesday 2/27/24 Conroe Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday  3/1/24 Grand Oaks Away  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Tuesday 3/5/24 Cleveland* Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday  3/8/24 College Park Away  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Tuesday 3/12/24 Caney Creek** Home  7:30 5:45 4:30 

Friday 3/19/24 Willis** Away 7:30 5:45 4:30 

       

 3/22-24 Bi-district     

 3/26-27 Area     

 3/29-30 Regional Quarterfinals     

 4/6-7 Regional Tournament     

 4/11-14 State Tournament     
*Senior night  **During break 
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